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Project Name 
Product Code 
SKU No.
Memo
Data

SELECTABLE SLIM WALL PACK 

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

PERFORMANCE
CRI

CCT

70

3000K, 4000K, 5000K selectable

L70 -100,000 Hours 

-40 - 104°F (-40 - 40°C)

 

0-10V Dimming Standard

Input voltage:120-277V  

  

50/60Hz 
Power Factor: >0.9 
Total Harmonic Distortion: <20% at full load

 

Working Temperature: -40 - 104°F 
(-40 - 40°C)

Draft

•  cUL listed
•  Suitable for wet locations
•  RoHs compliant

ELECTRICAL SYSTEMFEATURES

DIMENTION

20/24 40/60/75

        

   
                             

    
   

   
   

 L
IM

ITED WARRANTY5 
YEAR

The selectable & adjustable architectural Slim Wall Packs, featured by wattage and CCT selectable. 
Injection die-cast aluminium housing.  Tempered glass lens. Installation made simple and easy 
with a hinged junction box. Ideal for landscape, wall/surface, low level pathway, apartment 
buildings, schools, multi-use facilities.

• 
• 

• 

Die-cast aluminum housing 
•

• 

• 
• 

• 

• 
3000K, 4000K and 5000K selectable

• 0-90 degree angle adjustable
• Architectural low profile design

3000K 4000K 5000K

CCT SELECTABLE 

WATTAGE SELECTABLE 

Tempered glass lens

Wattage selectable
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SCAN SW - Selectable White
3000K/4000K/5000K2

1-120-277V

Name Watts CCT Voltage Control

Blank - None

Finsh

Blank - Bronze

Notice: 

*  Bronze finish is standard. Custom color is available for a premium setup fee. Consult customer service for additional information.

2. 4000K is default setting. If need other CCT please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory or change the 
    setting in the field.

All published luminaire photo metric testing performed to 
IESNA LM-79-08 standards by a NVLAP certified laboratory.

O  I
Example: SSWP-SPS-SW1

PHOTOMETRY

ARRANTY

Note: Specifications subject to change without notice.

W
Five year limited warranty.

Ref#: 20201116

PERFORMANCE DATA
LUMEN OUTPUT

 in accordance with IESNA LM-79-08 as well as Lighting Facts listed.
Lumen values are measured by third party certified laboratories performed

Nominal 
Watts

Lumen
Output

AC Input 
120V

CRI LPW

2600
3200
5400

138
138
135

20W
24W
40W

4000K
4000K
4000K

>70
>70
>70

CCT

0.16A
0.19A
0.33A

Tested
Watts
19W
23W
40W

7800
9650

137
134

60W
75W

4000K
4000K

>70
>70

0.47A
0.60A

57W
72W

75W

1. 24W and 75W are default setting, If need other wattage, please contact Customer Service in advance to change the setting in factory 
    or change the setting in the field.

SPS - Selectable Power
20W/24W1

SPL - Selectable Power
40W/60W/75W1
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